TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Features
■■ High input voltage range with up to 500 Vpp
■■ 100 MS/s with 16 Bit resolution
■■ Fully isolated design with up to
two independent channels
■■ Multiple instrument and channel
synchronization possibilities

2	 Trigger comparator error not included.
Available as 1 and 2 channel version
Ordering Information Comment
PXD7313 100 MS/s, 1 channel
PXD7314 100 MS/s, 2 channel
PXD7023 40 MS/s, 1 channel
PXD7024 40 MS/s, 2 channel
PXD7013 20 MS/s, 1 channel
PXD7014 20 MS/s, 2 channel